Por. S¢
10,2km
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RABCIANSKY OKRUH - RABCA 13.05.2023 - celkovo

. Meno Rok  Klub

49 Pavol BAKOS
16 Milod MAGERCAK
10 Jozef KOSUT
21 Albin KORMANAK
8 Frantisek LETOSTIAK
7 Ivan VIDIECAN
47 Slavomir PRAJ
4 Andrej BOLEK
9 Matus HABLAK
17 Dominik BACULAK
52 Jan MURIN
31 Jan JANKOLA
13 Jaroslav KMOSEK
44 Rébert RENTKA
2 Matej BOLEK
42 Marian CHAJDIAK
18 Juraj KUBALAK
12 Michal STOKLASA
6 David JAKUBJAK
26 Vladimir PANIK
19 Jozef GRENA
5 Juraj VAIDULIAK
34 Dominika VALKOVA
50 Marek MARUNIAK
48 Frantisek MIKOLAJCIK
29 Ignac BANDIK
14 Peter HAVLICEK
11 Peter CELKO
56 Peter CUCKA
55 Jan KARAS
43 Juraj REVAJ
33 Ludovit BUCKULCIK
25 Milan ZITKO
45 Maria OGUREKOVA
68 Lukas HABLAK
35 Alzbeta MIKOLAJCIKOVA
28 Pavol FLOREK
20 Martin JANKOLA
24 Jozef JAGELKA
41 Jana HABLAKOVA
53 Michaela MAXOVA
40 Marek VAJDIAR
38 Adridna KORMANAKOVA
69 Michal STRNAL
22 Viktor FONFER
36 Anna CHORVATOVA
46 Matej VALCICAK
51 Evka MOKOSAKOVA
32 Peter BALUN
37 Marcela JANKOLOVA
1 Milan WILSON

1994 Chlebnice
1990 Dynamecko
1988 Klin

1978 Lokca

1991 MK Tvrdosin
1992 MTS Kriva
1974 TT Vavrecka
1997 Mutne
1991 Klin

1985 Orava tim
1985 Oravska Polhora
1970 MK Tvrdosin
1998 Rabcice
1984 Vavrecka
2000 Mutne
1980 TT Vavrecka
1983 Tvrdosin
1984 Zubrohlava
1993 Zakamenné
1964 KRTKO Team Trstena
1979 Namestovo
1995 Mk Tvrdosin
1997 Rabca

1988 Kriva

1963 Novot

1973 Rabcice
1997 Chained CC
1987 MK Tvrdosin
1970 Namestovo
1985 Brezovica
1980 Orava tim
1968 Zakamenné
1964 Istebné
1987 Namestovo
1992 Mutne
1988 Novot

1961 Zakamenné
1978 Jankola Run Team
1967 Zubrohlava
1994 Klin

1997 KB Breza
1991 Lokca

1974 KB Breza
1984 Rabca

1971 MK Tvrdosin
1978 ORAVA Tim
1996 Lokca

1984 Zubrohlava
1970 MK Tvrdosin
1976 Jankola Run Team
2000 Chained CC

Kat
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Cas

Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
MuZi Il.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Muzi Il
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.

Muzi Ill.

Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
MuZi Il.
Muzi Il
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.

Muzi Ill.

Muzi Il
Muzi I.
Zeny I.
Muzi I.

Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.

Muzi l.
Muzi l.

Muzi 1l

Muzi I.
Muzi Il

Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.

Zeny I.
Muzi I.
Zeny I.

MuZi 1l

Muzi Il.

Muzi 1l

Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Muzi I.
Zeny L.
Muzi I.

Muzi 1l

Zeny Il.
Muzi I.
Zeny I.

MuZi 1l

Zeny Il.
Muzi I.

Strata

37:01,0
38:51,6
39:52,1
40:25,2
41:55,6
42:19,8
42:21,8
42:50,5
42:59,1
43:19,5
45:45,0
46:09,7
46:13,5
46:17,0
46:30,6
46:30,7
46:49,4
48:05,0
48:23,3
48:32,6
48:41,0
48:41,8
49:03,3
49:04,0
49:09,9
49:23,4
49:53,3
51:15,0
51:23,7
51:26,2
51:31,5
51:38,1
51:49,8
51:49,9
52:42,1
54:17,4
54:19,1
54:50,9
55:38,1
57:10,5
57:10,7
58:10,2
58:11,2
58:18,6
59:22,5
1:00:03,9
1:01:54,8
1:02:19,6
1:02:43,4
1:04:18,8
1:04:58,3

1:50.6
2:51.1
3:24.2
4:54.6
5:18.8
5:20.8
5:49.5
5:58.1
6:18.5
8:44.0
9:08.7
9:12.5
9:16.0
9:29.6
9:29.7
9:48.4
11:04.0
11:22.3
11:31.6
11:40.0
11:40.8
12:02.3
12:03.0
12:08.9
12:22.4
12:52.3
14:14.0
14:22.7
14:25.2
14:30.5
14:37.1
14:48.8
14:48.9
15:41.4
17:16.4
17:18.1
17:49.9
18:37.1
20:09.5
20:09.7
21:09.2
21:10.2
21:17.6
22:21.5
23:02.9
24:53.8
25:18.6
25:42.4
27:17.8
27:57.3



52.
53.
4,6km
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2,5 km - starsi Ziaci/Ziacky 12-15 rokov
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39 Lubomira MAXOVA
23 Peter HUSLA

92 Samuel FLOREK
63 Matus STRAUS
64 Juraj MAXA

81 Marek BRIS

61 David STRAUS

54 Daniela CHAJDIAKOVA

71 Barbora BANDIKOVA
74 Martina PORUBSKA
70 Juraj MAXA

85 Pavol BRIS

94 Viktor BUCKULCIK

89 Marian FINIK

95 Jakub SUROVIAK

67 Marek HAVLICEK

97 Jennifer STOCHOVA
86 Anton SPITAL

76 Anna HURAKOVA

93 Stefan VERNICEK

79 Eva KORMANCIKOVA
80 Maria BANDIKOVA
96 Jozef BASAR

77 Zuzana GALCIKOVA
82 Jan BRIS

91 Marcela TROPEKOVA
65 Dusan MAJKUT

75 Miroslava SANIGOVA
78 Iveta RENTKOVA

88 Lenka SKURCAKOVA
73 Katarina STOKLASOVA
87 Lubica JAGNESAKOVA
84 Soria LACHOVA

90 Katarina JAGNESAKOVA

83 Jan LACH

386 Matus VOSKA
391 Pavol SPUCHLAK
385 Benjamin MACOR
389 Jan BUC

390 Michal SPUCHLAK
396 Nela SPITALOVA
387 Nela VOSKOVA
399 Alex MAIKUT

398 Stanislav VONSAK
388 Ella KURTULIKOVA
393 Alica REVAJOVA
392 Branislav TISON
395 Simon VACLAV
394 Natalia ZAJAKOVA
397 Martin KOCUR

1966 Rabca
1970 MK Tvrdosin

2005 BK Dolny Kubin
2002 Oravska Polhora
1998 KB Breza

1985 Oravska Lesna
2005 Oravska Polhora
1984 TT Vavrecka
2002 Rabcice

1987 TAPKA) TEAM
1966 KB Breza

1988 Oravské Veselé
1970 Zakamenné
1972 Zubrohlava
1992 Oravska Jasenica
1995 Chained CC
2000 Rabca

1977 Orava Tim

1974 Lokca

1958 MK Tvrdosin
1980 Oravské Veselé
1976 Rabcice

1993 Oravska Jasenica
1985 Namestovo
1989 Babin

1978 Rabca

1988 Zubrohlava
1985 Klin

1981 Vavrecka

1989 Zubrohlava
1988 Zubrohlava
1972 Zubrohlava
2007 Rabca

1972 Rabca

1975 Rabca

2009 Namestovo
2010 Namestovo
2010 Trstend
2011 TT Vavrecka
2011 Namestovo
2010 Namestovo
2011 Namestovo
2011 Zubrohlava
2011 Rabca
2011 Vavrecka
2009 Rabca
2008 Rabca
2010 Zubrohlava
2010 Rabca
2011 Rabca
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Zeny lIl.
Muzi lll.

dorastenci
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
dorastenci
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Muzi Il
Muzi I.
Muzi Il
Muzi Il
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Zeny I.
Muzi Il
Zeny Il
Muzi Il
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Muzi I.
Zeny I.
Muzi I.
Zeny Il.
Muzi I.
Zeny I.
Zeny Il.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny Il
dorastenky
Zeny Il
Muzi Il

Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziacky
Ziacky
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziacky
Ziacky
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziacky
Ziaci

1:06:56,1
1:14:14,5

17:58,1
18:41,5
20:12,7
21:00,5
22:32,0
22:42,2
22:44,9
23:30,5
23:55,7
24:01,4
24:05,5
24:07,3
24:21,0
25:02,0
25:36,9
25:52,6
26:27,3
26:30,5
27:23,8
27:27,5
27:31,8
27:43,8
27:48,6
29:21,4
29:38,3
30:29,3
30:29,4
30:44,4
31:04,6
31:27,7
32:01,8
34:06,6
40:52,9

00:10:43,
00:11:15,
00:11:36,
00:11:41,
00:12:32,
00:12:44,
00:12:54,
00:13:05,
00:13:49,
00:14:34,
00:14:39,
00:15:17,
00:16:06,
00:16:44,
00:19:22,

29:55.1

37:13.5

43.4
2:14.6
3:.02.4
4:33.9
4:44.1
4:46.8
5:32.4
5:57.6
6:03.3
6:07.4
6:09.2
6:22.9
7:03.9
7:38.8
7:54.5
8:29.2
8:32.4
9:25.7
9:29.4
9:33.7
9:45.7
9:50.5

11:23.3
11:40.2
12:31.2
12:31.3
12:46.3
13:06.5
13:29.6
14:03.7
16:08.5
22:54.8

31.8

53.1

57.9
1:48.7
2:00.3
2:10.5
2:22.0
3:05.2
3:50.6
3:56.0
4:33.5
5:23.1
6:00.8
8:38.3



800 m ml. Ziaci

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
14.
16.
17.
18.

66 Viktor CHAJDIAK

100 Patrik SPUCHLAK

30 Peter HOLMIK

39 Tomas SPUCHLAK

25 Richard RENTKA

55 Zachej VOJTECHOVSKY
43 Matts HOLIENCIK

17 Teodor CHAJDIAK

71 Juraj REVAJ

18 Michal STOKLASA

15 Michal SNAPKO

48 Gregor VOJTECHOVSKY
96 Simon REVAJ

88 Roman REVAJ

42 Peter GRENA

11 Marek KRAMARCIK

37 Luka$ RENTKA

37 Jakub BUC

800 m ml. Ziacky
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4 Dorota HOLMIKOVA
74 Maria STRAUSOVA
38 Alzbeta BRISOVA

5 Natalia MAJKUTOVA
20 Cubomira GEREKOVA
94 Zuzana GRENOVA
10 Denisa KRAMARCIKOVA
12 Barbora BRISOVA

8 Natalia RAINIAKOVA

3 Eliska KURATOROVA
44 Veronika BALUNOVA
97 Terézia KUDJAKOVA
13 Sofia BRISOVA
86 Marcela KOBILIAKOVA

6 Tamara ZAJAKOVA
56 Natalia KOSMECOVA
36 Barbora PINDJAKOVA

2 Adela KURATOROVA
16 Eliska SNAPKOVA

1 Viktoria VONSAKOVA

100 m Ziaci do 5 rokov (2018 a mladsi)

1.

2.
3.
4

100 m Ziacky do 5 rokov (2018 a mladsie)

1.

2.
3.
4

2012 TT Vavrecka
2014 Namestovo
2012 TT Vavrecka
2012 Namestovo
2015 Vavrecka
2015 TT Vavrecka
2012 TT Vavrecka
2017 TT Vavrecka
2012 Orava Tim
2017 Zubrohlava
2017 Vavrecka
2017 TT Vavrecka
2016 Rabca

2015 Orava Tim
2017 Ndmestovo
2017 Breza

2017 Vavrecka
2014 TT Vavrecka

2014 TT Vavrecka

2012 Oravska Polhora

2013 Oravska Lesna
2015 Zubrohlava
2012 Ndmestovo
2014 Namestovo
2015 Breza

2017 Babin

2014 Rabca

2012 Rabca

2012 Tvrdosin

2012 Rabca

2013 Oravska Lesna
2014 Rabca

2013 Rabca

2014 Rabca

2015 Sihelné

2015 Rabca

2015 Vavrecka
2017 Rabca



RABCIANSKY OKRUH - RABCA 13.05.2023 - podla kategorii

Strata

Por. S¢.  Meno
10,2km
49 Pavol BAKOS
16 Milod MAGERCAK
10 Jozef KOSUT
8 Frantidek LETOSTIAK
7 Ivan VIDIECAN
4 Andrej BOLEK
9 Matus HABLAK
17 Dominik BACULAK
52 Jan MURIN

LNV REWNR

10. 13 Jaroslav KMOSEK
11. 44 Rébert RENTKA

12. 2 Matej BOLEK

13. 12 Michal STOKLASA
14. 6 David JAKUBJAK

15. 5 Juraj VAJDULIAK

16. 50 Marek MARUNIAK
17. 14 Peter HAVLICEK

18. 11 Peter CELKO

19. 55 Jan KARAS

20. 68 Lukas HABLAK

21. 40 Marek VAIDIAR

22. 69 Michal STRNAL

23. 46 Matej VALCICAK
24. 1 Milan WILSON

25. 21 Albin KORMANAK
26. 47 Slavomir PRAJ

27. 42 Marian CHAIDIAK
28. 18 Juraj KUBALAK

29. 19 Jozef GRENA

30. 43 Juraj REVAJ

31. 20 Martin JANKOLA
32. 31 Jan JANKOLA

33. 26 Vladimir PANIK

34, 48 Frantiek MIKOLAJCIK
35. 29 Ignac BANDIK

36. 56 Peter CUCKA

37. 33 Ludovit BUCKULCIK
38. 25 Milan ZITKO

39. 28 Pavol FLOREK

40. 24 Jozef JAGELKA

41. 22 Viktor FONFER

42. 32 Peter BALUN

43, 23 Peter HUSLA

44. 34 Dominika VALKOVA
45, 45 Maria OGUREKOVA
46. 35 Alzbeta MIKOLAJCIKOVA
47. 41 Jana HABLAKOVA
48. 53 Michaela MAXOVA
49, 51 Evka MOKOSAKOVA
50. 38 Adridna KORMANAKOVA
51. 36 Anna CHORVATOVA

Rok  Klub

1994 Chlebnice
1990 Dynamecko
1988 Klin

1991 MK Tvrdosin
1992 MTS Kriva
1997 Mutne
1991 Klin

1985 Orava tim
1985 Oravska Polhora
1998 Rabcice
1984 Vavrecka
2000 Mutne
1984 Zubrohlava
1993 Zadkamenné
1995 Mk Tvrdosin
1988 Kriva

1997 Chained CC
1987 MK Tvrdosin
1985 Brezovica
1992 Mutne
1991 Lokca

1984 Rabca

1996 Lokca

2000 Chained CC
1978 Lokca
1974 TT Vavrecka
1980 TT Vavrecka
1983 Tvrdosin
1979 Namestovo
1980 Orava tim
1978 Jankola Run Team
1970 MK Tvrdosin
1964 KRTKO Team Trstena
1963 Novot

1973 Rabcice
1970 Namestovo
1968 Zakamenné
1964 Istebné
1961 Zakamenné
1967 Zubrohlava
1971 MK Tvrdosin
1970 MK Tvrdosin
1970 MK Tvrdosin
1997 Rabca

1987 Namestovo
1988 Novot

1994 Klin

1997 KB Breza
1984 Zubrohlava
1974 KB Breza
1978 ORAVA Tim

Kat

Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Muzi Il
MuZi Il.
Muzi Il
MuZi Il.
Muzi Il
MuZi Il.
Muzi Il

Muzi Ill.
Muzi Il1.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Il1.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Il1.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Il1.

Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il

Cas

37:01,0
38:51,6
39:52,1
41:55,6
42:19,8
42:50,5
42:59,1
43:19,5
45:45,0
46:13,5
46:17,0
46:30,6
48:05,0
48:23,3
48:41,8
49:04,0
49:53,3
51:15,0
51:26,2
52:42,1
58:10,2
58:18,6
1:01:54,8
1:04:58,3
40:25,2
42:21,8
46:30,7
46:49,4
48:41,0
51:31,5
54:50,9
46:09,7
48:32,6
49:09,9
49:23,4
51:23,7
51:38,1
51:49,8
54:19,1
55:38,1
59:22,5
1:02:43,4
1:14:14,5
49:03,3
51:49,9
54:17,4
57:10,5
57:10,7
1:02:19,6
58:11,2
1:00:03,9

1:50.6
2:51.1
4:54.6
5:18.8
5:49.5
5:58.1
6:18.5
8:44.0
9:12.5
9:16.0
9:29.6
11:04.0
11:22.3
11:40.8
12:03.0
12:52.3
14:14.0
14:25.2
15:41.4
21:09.2
21:17.6
24:53.8
27:57.3
1:56.6
6:05.5
6:24.2
8:15.8
11:06.3
14:25.7
2:22.9
3:00.2
3:13.7
5:14.0
5:28.4
5:40.1
8:09.4
9:28.4
13:12.8
16:33.7
28:04.8
2:46.6
5:14.1
8:07.2
8:07.4
13:16.3

1:52.7



52.
53.
4,6km
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37 Marcela JANKOLOVA
39 ubomira MAXOVA

92 Samuel FLOREK

61 David STRAUS

84 Soria LACHOVA

63 Matus STRAUS

64 Juraj MAXA

81 Marek BRIS

85 Pavol BRIS

95 Jakub SUROVIAK

67 Marek HAVLICEK

96 Jozef BASAR

82 Jan BRIS

65 Dudan MAJKUT

70 Juraj MAXA

94 Viktor BUCKULCIK

89 Marian FINIK

86 Anton SPITAL

93 Stefan VERNICEK

83 Jan LACH

54 Daniela CHAJDIAKOVA
71 Barbora BANDIKOVA
74 Martina PORUBSKA
97 Jennifer STOCHOVA
77 Zuzana GALCIKOVA
75 Miroslava SANIGOVA
88 Lenka SKURCAKOVA
73 Katarina STOKLASOVA
76 Anna HURAKOVA

79 Eva KORMANCIKOVA
80 Maria BANDIKOVA
91 Marcela TROPEKOVA
78 Iveta RENTKOVA

87 Lubica JAGNESAKOVA
90 Katarina JAGNESAKOVA

2,5 km - starsi Ziaci/Ziacky 12-15 rokov
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386 Matus VOSKA
391 Pavol SPUCHLAK
385 Benjamin MACOR
389 Jan BUC

390 Michal SPUCHLAK
399 Alex MAIKUT

398 Stanislav VONSAK
392 Branislav TISON
395 Simon VACLAV
397 Martin KOCUR
396 Nela SPITALOVA
387 Nela VOSKOVA
388 Ella KURTULIKOVA
393 Alica REVAJOVA
394 Natalia ZAJAKOVA

1976 Jankola Run Team

1966 Rabca

2005 BK Dolny Kubin
2005 Oravska Polhora
2007 Rabca

2002 Oravska Polhora
1998 KB Breza

1985 Oravska Lesna
1988 Oravské Veselé
1992 Oravska Jasenica
1995 Chained CC
1993 Oravska Jasenica
1989 Babin

1988 Zubrohlava
1966 KB Breza

1970 Zadkamenné
1972 Zubrohlava
1977 Orava Tim

1958 MK Tvrdosin
1975 Rabca

1984 TT Vavrecka
2002 Rabcice

1987 TAPKAJ TEAM
2000 Rabca

1985 Namestovo
1985 Klin

1989 Zubrohlava
1988 Zubrohlava
1974 Lokca

1980 Oravské Veselé
1976 Rabcice

1978 Rabca

1981 Vavrecka

1972 Zubrohlava
1972 Rabca

2009 Namestovo
2010 Namestovo
2010 Trstend
2011 TT Vavrecka
2011 Namestovo
2011 Zubrohlava
2011 Rabca
2008 Rabca
2010 Zubrohlava
2011 Rabca
2010 Namestovo
2011 Namestovo
2011 Vavrecka
2009 Rabca
2010 Rabca

Zeny Il.

1:04:18,8

Zeny lll. 1:06:56,1

dorastenc17:58,1
dorastenc22:32,0
dorastenk 32:01,8

Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.
Mutzi I.
Mufzi I.

Muzi Il
Muzi Il.
Muzi Il
Muzi Il.
Muzi Il.
Muzi Il.

Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.
Zeny I.

Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il
Zeny Il
Zeny Il.

18:41,5
20:12,7
21:00,5
24:01,4
24:21,0
25:02,0
27:31,8
27:48,6
29:38,3
23:55,7
24:05,5
24:07,3
25:52,6
26:30,5
40:52,9
22:42,2
22:44,9
23:30,5
25:36,9
27:43,8
30:29,3
30:44,4
31:04,6
26:27,3
27:23,8
27:27,5
29:21,4
30:29,4
31:27,7
34:06,6

00:10:43,8
00:11:15,6
00:11:36,9
00:11:41,7
00:12:32,5
00:13:05,8
00:13:49,0
00:15:17,3
00:16:06,9
00:19:22,1
00:12:44,1
00:12:54,3
00:14:34,4
00:14:39,8
00:16:44,6



